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Table XVI.—Showing the Admissions, Readmissions, Discharges, and Deaths from the
1st January, 1876, to the 31st December, 1910.

Table XVII. —Summary of Total Admissions: Percentage of Cases since the Year 1876.

Table XVIII.—Expenditure, out of Public Works Fund, on Mental Hospital Buildings,
etc., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1911, and Liabilities at that
Date.

Persons admitted during period from 1st January, 1876, to 81st m f. r.
December, 1910 .. .. .. .... 8,741 5,550 14,291

Readmissions .. .. .. .. .. 2,132 1,740 3,872

M. V. I

i !
Total cases admitted

Discharged cases—
Recovered .. .. .. .. . 4,137 3,170 7,307
Relievod .. .. .. .. .. 881 676 1,557
Not improved .. .. .. .. .. .. 979 772 1,751

Died .. .. .. .. ,. .. .. 3,198 1,415 4,613

Total cases discharged and rtied since January. 1876

10,873 7,290 18,163

9,195 6,033 15,2289,195 6,033 15,228—i—Remaining. 1st January, 1876
i—

482 254 736482 254 736-Remaining, 1st January, 1910
I—

2,160 1,510 3.6702,160 1,510 3.670

Males. Females. Both Sexes.

Recovered
Relieved ■.

Fot improved
lied
Remaining

38-05
8-10
9-01

■29-41
15-43

18-49
9-27

10-59
19-41
17-24

40-23
8-57
9-64

25-40
16-16

10000 100-00 100-00

Mental Hospitals. Net Expenditure lorYear
ended 31st March, 1911.

Liabilities on
31st March, 1911.

£ s. d.
462 17 2

2,531 6 5
165 16 8

8,121 7 0
1,062 14 10

4 4 7
3S2 16 7

5 14 4

■! £ s. a.
19 0

74 15 li

Auckland
Reception-house at Auckland
Tokanai
Porirua
Christchurcb
Seacliff
Nelson
Hokitika

Totals .. 12,706 17 7 76 5 8
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