${\it Table~XVI.} - {\it Showing~the~Admissions,~Readmissions,~Discharges,~and~Deaths~from~the~1st~January,~1876,~to~the~31st~December,~1910.$

Persons admitted December, 191 Readmissions		period 	from 	1st January 	, 1876, t	o 31st	8,741 2,132	5,550 1,740	т. 14,291 3,872	М.	F.	Τ.
		dmitte	i				•			10,873	7,290	18,163
Discharged cases— Recovered	•						4,137	3,170	7,307			
Relieved Not improved	• •	• •		• •			881 9 7 9	$\begin{array}{c} 676 \\ 772 \end{array}$	1,557 1,751			
Died		• •			••	• •	3,198	1,415	4,613			
Total	санев с	lischarg	ed and	died since	January	, 1876		•		9,195	6,033	15,228
Remaining, 1st Jan	nuary,	1876				••				482	254	736
Remaining, 1st Jar	iuary,	1910								2,160	1,510	3,670

TABLE XVII.—SUMMARY OF TOTAL ADMISSIONS: PERCENTAGE OF CASES SINCE THE YEAR 1876.

				Males.	Females.	Both Sexes.
Recovered				38.05	43.49	40.23
Relieved				8.10	9.27	8.57
Not improved				9.01	10.59	9.64
Died				29.41	19-41	25.40
Remaining	••		••	15.43	17.24	16.16
				100.00	100.00	100.00
						<u> </u>

Table XVIII.—Expenditure, out of Public Works Fund, on Mental Hospital Buildings. etc., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1911, and Liabilities at that Date.

		Me	e nta l H	lospitals.				Net Expenditure ended 31st Marc	Liabilities on 31st March, 1911.	
ıckland								£ s. 462 17		£ s. d.
	-house	at Auckia	nď			•		2,531 6	-	1 9 9
kanui			• •				• •	165 16	_	_::
rirua	··	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	8,121 7	•	74 15 11
ristchu	reh	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	•••	1,062 14 4 4	7	••
cliff	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	•••	352 16	7	••
elson lokitika		••	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•	5 14		••
		Totals						12,706 17	7	76 5 8